Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rami Elias - (706933) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.40
2:13.52
2:13.71
2:14.31
2:16.17
2:16.18
2:16.23
2:16.24
2:16.46
2:17.19
2:17.68
2:18.91
2:18.94
2:22.18
2:24.31
2:31.35
2:37.83
2:41.02
2:43.29
2:44.52
2:48.93

2:50.75

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:16.18
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Date

22111115
17/01/16
07/12/14
08/03/15
18/01/15
19/06/16
18/10/15
23/11/14
20/12/14
08/12/13
09/03/14
19/01/14
24/11113
12/05/13
10/03/13
16/12/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
07/01/12
06/11/11
13/03/11
01/10/11

Date

19/06/16

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

ASA South East Region Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Bristol
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aldershot
Windsor
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Ascot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Norwich
Maidenhead

Windsor & Maidenhead

Venue

Windsor
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2

2

2
Windsor 4

2

4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
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2:13.52 495 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:12.40 507 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2
2:16.23 466 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 2
2:14.31 486 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead 2
2:16.17 466 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2
2:16.46 463 F 2011214 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Windsor 2
2:13.71 493 H 07/12/14  ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Windsor 2
2:16.24 466 H 23/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 4
2:17.68 451 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:18.91 439 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2
2:17.19 456 08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Windsor 2
2:18.94 439 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
2:22.18 410 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Windsor 2
2:24.31 392 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:31.35 339 H 16/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4
2:37.83 299 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:41.02 282 H 22/01/12  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:43.29 270 07/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Windsor 4
2:44.52 264 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor 2
2:50.75 236 H 01/10/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4
2:48.93 244 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2
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