Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rami Elias - (706933) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.40	507	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
2:13.52	495	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:13.71	493	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
2:14.31	486	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:16.17	466	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:16.18	466	Н	19/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:16.23	466	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:16.24	466	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:16.46	463	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Windsor	2
2:17.19	456		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
2:17.68	451	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:18.91	439	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
2:18.94	439	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:22.18	410	Н	12/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Windsor	2
2:24.31	392	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:31.35	339	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
2:37.83	299	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:41.02	282	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:43.29	270		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
2:44.52	264	F	06/11/11	City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011	Norwich	Windsor	2
2:48.93	244	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:50.75	236	Н	01/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Coj	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:16.18 pyright 202			19/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:13.52	495	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:12.40	507	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
2:16.23	466	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:14.31	486	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:16.17	466	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:16.46	463	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Windsor	2
2:13.71	493	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
2:16.24	466	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:17.68	451	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:18.91	439	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
2:17.19	456		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
2:18.94	439	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:22.18	410	Н	12/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Windsor	2
2:24.31	392	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:31.35	339	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
2:37.83	299	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:41.02	282	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:43.29	270		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
2:44.52	264	F	06/11/11	City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011	Norwich	Windsor	2
2:50.75	236	Н	01/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:48.93	244	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2